

1st and final Bill

Name of work-

1

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement-

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Road:- Const. of Road
from Kartaha Middle
School to Kartaha Thana

Agency:- Pankaj Kumar

Agreement No- 101 SBD/2020-21

Const. Cost. - 3573630 =

Maint. cost. - 458500 =

Date of Start - 8/2/2021

Date of Comp. - 7/11/2021

Detail measurement:-

1) Providing and
Fixing sand work - 1 MU

(SS) Refractive Pillar 2 MU

2) Clearing and
grading road
Land

$$2 \times 17 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.5 = 3570 \text{ M}^2$$

Say 2.36 Hect.

3) Box cutting for Pavement
PCC Pavement

$$2 \times 6 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 13.5$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 25 \text{ M} \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 1.87$$

Bit Pavement

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 31.5$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Rs = 2831706.94

23
21 Planting of tree
for one year maint.

30 M³ vide P-7

@ 837.70/cch Rs = 25549.80

24
7 Cont. of suspended
and earthen
shoulder - etc

274.90 M³ vide P-8

@ 192.04/m³ Rs = 52791.80

25
6 Cont. of embankment
for 100 m lead

317.08 M³ vide P-8

@ 190.57/m³ Rs = 60425.93

26
5 Cont. of embankment
for 100 m lead.

951.25 M³ vide P-8

@ 143.31/m³ Rs = 136323.6

Rs 3106798 =

47.57 and Labour
Cells 13% Add. Rs 40388374

Rs 23510681.81

Saigniorege Fee Rs 15601.4

Rs = 3526283 =

5/11/2021
J.E

Continuation